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Spare Part List of RF &BSS

4

Total price

No Equipment Name Board Name Item Specification (Board Type) part No. Vendor| Quantity | Estimated price
BBU BBU-2U (BBUS200) 900,1800&2100Mhz
CcC CCIl6B 718760400019
FS FS3A /FSSA 1800000336236
BPK BPK-d 718807600008
UBPG UBPG3 279607900158
RSU -2G RSUGOE-GU908 180000078997
RSU -3G RSU-40(218) 180000079001
‘I | Complete BTS Outdoor(2G + 3G) PM PM3 130000022769.AAG ZTE 10
SA SA3 1800000337362
SFP SFP Module Multi Mode (2.567G) 180000013401
Patch cord Patchcard Multi Mode(3m&35m) 1800000152795
DDF Frame With E1 cables
Rectifier Indoor with 3 module(200Am)
- BBU Fan 1800000348562
RSU Fan 1800000348562
2 Feeder Cable 7/8 ZTE | 5000 m |8
3 DTl Top GSM Antenna to feeder(Sm) ZTE 300
4 o) bottom (RSU to Feeder) ZTE 300
5 CPRI Cable 4300Mb/s-850nm-LC-30m(0.05mm)-50m(0.0625mm) Huawei 70
5 Feeder Connectors 7/8 ZIE 200




